UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UC3823                                                                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                              1 of 10
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-179.d
LOW COST POWER-SAVING
MODE PWM CONTROLLER FOR
FLYBACK CONVERTERS
 DESCRIPTION

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 10
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R103-179.d
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UC3823L-AG6-R UC3823G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
UC3823EL-AG6-R UC3823EG-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
UC3823QL-AG6-R UC3823QG-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
 PROTECTION MODE
PRODUCT
NAME
SWITCHIN
G FREQ.
VCC_OVP FB_OVP OSCP OLP BNI/BNO CS_OTP Int. OTP
UC3823 65kHz Latch Latch
Auto
Recovery
Auto
Recovery
Auto
Recovery
Latch
Auto
Recovery
UC3823E 65kHz
Auto
Recovery
Auto
Recovery